
Pass My Physical Lab Testing Pricing 

 
       Panel Code             Description          Cost 

 
DOT 

W215 DOT 5 Panel 
 

$ 19.45 

 
 

Non-DOT 
Most Popular Panels 

30C7 Look Alike DOT 5 Panel & 
Adulterants (Non DOT) 

$ 16.45 

30FT Look Alike DOT 7 Panel & 
Adulterants (Non DOT) 

$ 16.45 

39QP Look Alike DOT 9 Panel & 
Adulterants (Non DOT) 

$ 16.45 

30JK Look Alike DOT 10 Panel & 
Adulterants (Non DOT) 

$ 16.95 

G100 MRO Review (positive only) 
MRO Cannot Test Sample 

$ 23.00 
$ 13.00 

 Add on options (by specific 
request): 
Alcohol (Ethanol) 
Oxycodone 
Buprenorphine 
Tramadol 
Fentanyl (Elisa) 
Fentanyl (Analogs) 
Cotinine (Nicotine) 
ETG/ETS 
K2 (Synthetic Mrijuana/ Testing 
for 28 metabolites) 
Bath Salts (Snynethitics 
Stimulants Testing for 30 
metabolites) 

 
 
$ 3.50 
$ 3.50 
$ 3.50 
$ 3.50 
$ 5.00 
$ 6.00 
$ 8.00  
$ 22.00 
$ 25.00 
 
$ 30.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Non-DOT 
Instant Kits 

Instant kits are only approved for Non-Dot use 
 
5 PANEL (#KCUR920079) 

Groups of 5 

 5   $79.95 + S/H 

  

  

Box of 25    $ 259.50 + S/H 

 
10 PANEL (#KCUR920083) 
Groups of 5 

 5   $89.95 + S/H 

  

  

Box of 25    $ 299.50 + S/H 

 
Additional Fees associated with Instant (Rapid) Testing: 
 
 Confirmation Test per drug class - $ 20.00 per drug tested (for positives only) 
 MRO Review for each positive test – $ 22.00  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
ORAL FLUID LAB TESTING FEES 

V371 5 Panel Oral Fluids Analysis $ 32.40 
PN43 8 Panel Oral Fluids Analysis $ 33.40 

 
 
 
BOTTLE “B” PRICING  
 
If CRL is Lab “A” & receives a request to send an Aliquot of sample or Bottle “B” to another SAMHSA 
Certified Laboratory for additional testing: (If client has an account with Lab “B”)  

• Processing/Shipping Fee’s- Charge $25.00  
• Lab Fees- Lab B would bill client direct for Lab fees.  

 
If CRL is Lab “A” & receives a request to send an Aliquot of sample or Bottle “B” to another SAMHSA 
Certified Laboratory for additional testing:  
(If client doesn’t have an account with another Lab & Lab “B” bills CRL)  

• Lab Fee/Processing/Shipping= $150.00 per drug RETEST REQUEST (If company has an account   
with CRL)  
• RETEST Fee: Minimum of $45.00. If other Lab is Lab “A” & CRL is Lab “B”: (If company doesn’t 
have an account with CRL)  

• RETEST Fee: Minimum of $150.00. 
 


